
N. VOLONTARI

2

ANCOS - COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE DI 

DOMODOSSOLA 

ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE CATANIA 

ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE CREMONA 

ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE ENNA 

ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE FOGGIA 
ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE GROSSETO 
ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE LATINA 
ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE LECCE 
ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE PISTOIA 
ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE REGGIO 

CALABRIA 
ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE SAVONA 
ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE TERNI 
COMITATO PROVINCIALE 

ANCOS DI CROTONE 
ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE RIETI 
ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE SIRACUSA 

ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE FIRENZE 

ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE AGRIGENTO 

ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE CASERTA 
2

ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE MESSINA 
2

ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE CATANZARO 
2

ANCOS COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE BRESCIA 
2

TOT. SEDI: 22
TOT. VOLONTARI: 

44

2

2

2

2

SEDI DI ATTUAZIONE

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

ANCOS - COMITATO 

PROVINCIALE CALTANISSETTA

2


